

DATE	REF	ORGANISATION	PROJECT	Requested Amount	Actual Award	BALANCE	DECISION
						12000.00	
09/06/14	01/06/14	Moseley Railway Trust	Tracks to the Trenches - 2014 WWI event	1200.00	1200.00	10800.00	Full Award
09/06/14	02/06/14	Fluxx	Gameplan' - Over 55's Role Play Project	940.00	940.00	9860.00	Full Award
09/06/14	03/06/14	Letting in the Light	Castle Uncovered - Oral History Project	1000.00	1000.00	8860.00	Full Award
				3140.00	3140.00	8860.00	
23/09/14	04/09/14	North Staffs Special Adventure Playground	Christmas Variety Show	900.00	600.00	8260.00	Partial Award
23/09/14	05/09/14	Infusion Dance Troupe	New Costume purchase	1200.00	500.00	7760.00	Partial Award
23/09/14	06/09/14	Staffordshire Knights	Purchase of protective hardcases for drums	1000.00	500.00	7260.00	Partial Award
23/09/14	07/09/14	Newcastle Town Centre Partnership	Bottle Cap Film Festival	1000.00	800.00	6460.00	Partial Award
23/09/14	08/09/14	Silverdale Sapphires	New Costume purchase	1200.00	500.00	5960.00	Partial Award
23/09/14	09/09/14	St Giles Parochial Church Council	Civic Life Gallery upgrade	1200.00	800.00	5160.00	Partial Award
23/09/14	10/09/14	Newcastle Lanterns Supporters' Club	Lantern Parade 2014	1200.00	1200.00	3960.00	Full Award
				7700.00	4900.00	3960.00	
08/12/14	11/12/14	Porthill Players	Jackie - the Jackie Trent Story	1200.00	1000.00	2960.00	Partial Award
08/12/14	12/12/14	Daleian Singers	Rugby World Cup Commission 'Everyone is Invited'	1000.00	750.00	2210.00	Partial Award
08/12/14	13/12/14	Potboiler Theatre	The Roamers tales	1000.00	0.00	2210.00	not eligible
				3200.00	1750.00	2210.00	
02/03/15	14/03/15	Whitmore Parish Council	Civic Society Blue Plaque	360.00	0.00	1850.00	
02/03/15	15/03/15	Barbara Walton Singers	Concert - Three Baroque Masters	1050.00	0.00	800.00	
02/03/15	16/03/15	Art Brasil	Brazilian Carnival Arts Workshops	1200.00	0.00	-400.00	